Car No Driver

62
61
69
66
74
67
63
64
70
72
65
73
68
71

Julian Reynolds
Terry Brown
Alan Walker
Simon Tysoe
Stuart Clarke
Peter Smith
Nick Woodman
Wayne Bonser
Barry Jordan
Paul Kynaston
Mark Bentley
Graham Thatcher
Jonathan Brace
Gareth Lewis

AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB
RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2011
Final Results

Co. Driver

lan Oakey
Tomos Whittle
Jez Rogers
Cliffy Simmons
Paul Wakely
Russ Langthorne
Simon Mills
Richard Aston

James Gratton-Smith

Gary Bulley
Edward Bentley
Robert James

Tim"The Sump"Samuel

Tim Hobbs

Make & Model
Escort RS 1800
Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort MK 2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK 1
Ford Escort MK 2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Opel Ascona 400
Ford Escort MK 2
Hillman Avenger
Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort MK 2

Class
H6
H6
H6
H5
H6
H3
H6
H6
H6
H6
H6
H2
H6
H6

Total
00.41.06
00.41.42
00.42.24
00.42.58
00.43.26
00.44.11
00.44.56
00.45.14
00.45.36
00.46.23
00.49.09
00.50.44

Retired
Retired

Position Position
Overall In Class
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Results compiled by - amcrallyresults.co.uk



